Position

Principal - High Sch

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Hig

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

Total Wages

$141,690
$121,806
$120,636
$120,405
$120,253
$117,989
$115,426
$114,525
$110,843
$110,630
$109,785
$109,482
$109,244
$108,981
$107,968
$107,024
$106,798
$106,068
$105,317
$105,140
$104,959
$104,685
$104,526
$104,324
$104,131
$104,082
$103,846
$102,781
$102,713
$102,491

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,549
$28,254
$28,323
$29,361
$28,525
$28,337
$28,938
$27,198
$28,922
$26,254
$23,989
$26,515
$26,258
$26,599
$25,988
$17,036
$27,989
$25,766
$25,632
$19,132
$25,564
$26,543
$25,563
$28,375
$25,650
$26,531
$34,331
$25,196
$33,092
$25,104



Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Intervention Counsel
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

$101,482
$101,227
$100,651
$99,316
$99,170
$98,878
$98,016
$97,445
$97,399
$95,578
$94,214
$92,376
$92,223
$92,135
$91,719
$91,121
$90,697
$89,966
$89,527
$88,465
$88,072
$87,911
$87,809
$87,684
$87,388
$86,735
$86,328
$86,121
$84,808
$84,048
$83,724
$83,653

$25,234
$25,269
$18,749
$24,824
$24,616
$24,692
$24,439
$27,107
$17,927
$24,176
$25,866
$23,832
$15,329
$32,734
$25,272
$23,247
$24,488
$23,027
$26,018
$23,047
$22,779
$26,451
$21,473
$25,385
$22,838
$24,202
$22,637
$22,709
$20,485
$21,873
$22,878
$22,199



Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Asst Principal - Hig

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

Custodian Specialist

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

$83,359
$83,325
$82,601
$82,480
$81,976
$81,444
$81,319
$80,753
$79,732
$78,965
$78,853
$76,417
$76,396
$76,376
$74,218
$73,844
$72,715
$71,985
$71,474
$70,682
$69,167
$68,742
$68,707
$68,616
$67,565
$67,536
$66,896
$66,085
$65,637
$65,457
$61,803
$60,687

$23,390
$22,595
$21,741
$13,827
$22,753
$21,164
$15,336
$20,045
$13,241
$21,041
$14,718
$20,243
$19,653
$20,656
$20,315
$14,189
$21,249
$19,010
$21,259
$19,988
$13,316
$19,235
$19,177
$19,358
$19,374
$19,280
$18,539
$10,155
$18,088
$17,758
$17,424
$20,140



Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Athletic Trainer
Custodian |

Teacher - Secondary
Custodian I

School Secretary Il
Custodian |
Counseling Assistant
Custodian |

Sec. Library/Media C
Asst. Principal Secr
Custodian |

Asst. Principal Secr
Asst. Principal Secr
Typist Clerk Il
Student Body Finance
Asb Student Store Cl
Typist Clerk I
Registrar

Health Technician
Teacher - Secondary
High School Receptio
Typist Clerk I
Attendance Clerk
Teacher - Secondary
Custodian |

Teacher - Secondary
Attendance Clerk
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

$59,735
$58,573
$56,826
$55,834
$54,755
$54,701
$54,217
$53,084
$52,238
$52,031
$50,745
$48,600
$48,383
$47,714
$46,771
$46,521
$46,438
$45,184
$43,900
$40,944
$38,117
$36,080
$35,310
$35,019
$34,426
$32,914
$29,224
$27,302
$25,473
$24,181
$23,433
$21,013

$17,739
$16,810

$9,331
$20,313
$19,165
$17,579
$10,613
$19,998
$17,977
$19,164
$18,663
$18,362
$18,729
$17,399
$17,997
$17,946
$17,933
$18,950
$17,654

$9,763
$19,322

$8,526

$7,166
$17,135
$15,183

$5,758

$6,931
$12,560

$5,866
$11,747

$5,941

$5,519



Sec. Library/Media C
Playground Superviso
Playground Superviso

Asst Principal - Hig

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

$19,002
$18,016
$15,282

$8,434

$4,122
$10,127
$3,081
$2,040



