Position Of	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$141,690	\$33,549
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$121,806	\$28,254
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$120,636	\$28,323
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$120,405	\$29,361
Asst Principal - Hig		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$120,253	\$28,525
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$117,989	\$28,337
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$115,426	\$28,938
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$114,525	\$27,198
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$110,843	\$28,922
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$110,630	\$26,254
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$109,785	\$23,989
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$109,482	\$26,515
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$109,244	\$26,258
Counselor - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$108,981	\$26,599
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$107,968	\$25,988
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$107,024	\$17,036
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$106,798	\$27,989
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$106,068	\$25,766
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$105,317	\$25,632
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$105,140	\$19,132
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$104,959	\$25,564
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$104,685	\$26,543
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$104,526	\$25,563
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$104,324	\$28,375
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$104,131	\$25,650
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$104,082	\$26,531
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$103,846	\$34,331
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$102,781	\$25,196
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$102,713	\$33,092
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$102,491	\$25,104

Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified Ayala High School \$101,482		\$25,234	
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$101,227	\$25,269
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$100,651	\$18,749
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$99,316	\$24,824
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$99,170	\$24,616
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$98,878	\$24,692
Intervention Counsel	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$98,016	\$24,439
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$97,445	\$27,107
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$97,399	\$17,927
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$95,578	\$24,176
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$94,214	\$25,866
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$92,376	\$23,832
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$92,223	\$15,329
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$92,135	\$32,734
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$91,719	\$25,272
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$91,121	\$23,247
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$90,697	\$24,488
Counselor - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$89,966	\$23,027
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$89,527	\$26,018
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$88,465	\$23,047
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$88,072	\$22,779
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$87,911	\$26,451
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$87,809	\$21,473
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$87,684	\$25,385
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$87,388	\$22,838
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$86,735	\$24,202
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$86,328	\$22,637
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$86,121	\$22,709
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$84,808	\$20,485
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$84,048	\$21,873
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$83,724	\$22,878
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$83,653	\$22,199

Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified Ayala High School \$83,359		\$23,390	
Counselor - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$83,325	\$22,595
Asst Principal - Hig	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$82,601	\$21,741
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$82,480	\$13,827
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$81,976	\$22,753
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$81,444	\$21,164
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$81,319	\$15,336
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$80,753	\$20,045
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$79,732	\$13,241
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$78,965	\$21,041
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$78,853	\$14,718
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$76,417	\$20,243
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$76,396	\$19,653
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$76,376	\$20,656
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$74,218	\$20,315
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$73,844	\$14,189
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$72,715	\$21,249
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$71,985	\$19,010
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$71,474	\$21,259
Counselor - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$70,682	\$19,988
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$69,167	\$13,316
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$68,742	\$19,235
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$68,707	\$19,177
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$68,616	\$19,358
Counselor - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$67,565	\$19,374
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$67,536	\$19,280
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$66,896	\$18,539
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$66,085	\$10,155
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$65,637	\$18,088
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$65,457	\$17,758
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$61,803	\$17,424
Custodian Specialist	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$60,687	\$20,140

Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	hool \$59,735	
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$58,573	\$16,810
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$56,826	\$9,331
Athletic Trainer	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$55,834	\$20,313
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$54,755	\$19,165
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$54,701	\$17,579
Custodian II	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$54,217	\$10,613
School Secretary II	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$53,084	\$19,998
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$52,238	\$17,977
Counseling Assistant	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$52,031	\$19,164
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$50,745	\$18,663
Sec. Library/Media C	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$48,600	\$18,362
Asst. Principal Secr	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$48,383	\$18,729
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$47,714	\$17,399
Asst. Principal Secr	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$46,771	\$17,997
Asst. Principal Secr	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$46,521	\$17,946
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$46,438	\$17,933
Student Body Finance	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$45,184	\$18,950
Asb Student Store Cl	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$43,900	\$17,654
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$40,944	\$9,763
Registrar	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$38,117	\$19,322
Health Technician	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$36,080	\$8,526
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$35,310	\$7,166
High School Receptio	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$35,019	\$17,135
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$34,426	\$15,183
Attendance Clerk	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$32,914	\$5,758
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$29,224	\$6,931
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$27,302	\$12,560
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$25,473	\$5,866
Attendance Clerk	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$24,181	\$11,747
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$23,433	\$5,941
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$21,013	\$5,519

Sec. Library/Media C	Chino Valle	y Unified Ayala High School	ol \$19,002	\$4,122
Playground Superviso	Chino Valle	ey Unified Ayala High School	ol \$18,016	\$10,127
Playground Superviso	Chino Valle	ey Unified Ayala High School	ol \$15,282	\$3,081
Asst Principal - Hig	Chino Valle	ey Unified Ayala High School	ol \$8,434	\$2,040